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Consolidated earnings
BT (mn) 2016 2017 2018E 2019E
Loans (Bt bn) 594 643 673 713
Growth (%) 2 8 5 6
PPOP (Bt m) 18,634 19,646 21,355 23,075
Growth (%) 10 5 9 8
Net profit (Bt m) 8,226 8,687 10,042 10,934
EPS (Bt) 0.19 0.19 0.23 0.25
EPS (Bt) - Fully diluted 0.19 0.19 0.23 0.25
Growth (%) -12 0 22 9
PE (x) 16.4 16.4 13.4 12.3
PE (x) - Fully diluted 16.4 16.4 13.4 12.3
DPS (Bt) 0.06 0.06 0.07 0.07
Yield (%) 1.8 1.8 2.3 2.3
BVPS (Bt) 1.91 2.05 2.21 2.39
P/BV (x) 1.6 1.5 1.4 1.3
Par (Bt) 0.95 0.95 0.95 0.95

Source: Company data, FSS estimates
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Interest income
Interest expense
Net interest income
Non interest income
Operating income
Operating expenses
PPOP

Provision charges
Tax expense

Net Profit

Net interest margin

Operating cost/income

NPL ratio
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8,713
2,529
6,184
3,474
9,657
4,877
4,759
2,001
517
2,257
3.05%
50.5%
2.4%

Source: Company and FSS Research
Analyst : Sunanta Vasapinyokul, CFA
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